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Red Devil Wanner Varsity Invite
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School
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Floor
School Ex
Downers Grove North 25.800 ()
Lyons Township 24.000 @
Mundelein 23.300 ©)
Hinsdale Central 23.300 ©)
Glenbrook South 24.600 @
Niles North 24.050 @)
Andrew 20.950
Name School FX
Ben Taylor Lyons Township 9.050
Aaron Heppner Downers Grove North  8.600 (3
Anthony Nicholas  Downers Grove North  9.000 (2
Jonah Kopecky Downers Grove North  8.100 )
Matthew Cihlar Hinsdale Central 8.300 ¢
Holden Allsbury Mundelein
Randy Yonan Lyons Township
Zakari Dobson Niles North
Austin Knight Mundelein
Kyle Wilson Niles North
Kyle Massel Mundelein
Michael Smalec Glenbrook South
Ethan Ryan Andrew
Johnny Anno Mundelein
Thomas Aralis Glenbrook South
Michael Valenzuela Niles North
Charles Chavez Andrew
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121.550
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95.200

Total

52.400
51.200
50.450
48.500
48.350
45.300
43.625
41.700
41.250
40.150
40.100
39.300
38.550
34.600
34.300
32.950
31.650



Red Devil Wanner Varsity Invite
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School
Floor Exercise

Friday March 6, 2020
Pommel Horse

PI. Name School Score Pl Name School Score
1 Ben Taylor Lyons Township 9.050 1 Aaron Heppner Downers Grove North 8.500
2 Anthony Nicholas Downers Grove North 9.000 2 Ben Taylor Lyons Township 8.300
3 Aaron Heppner Downers Grove North 8.600 3 Anthony Nicholas Downers Grove North 8.100
4 Arion Gil Glenbrook South 8.500 4 Jonah Kopecky Downers Grove North  7.900
5 Randy Yonan Lyons Township 8.350 5 Matthew Cihlar Hinsdale Central 7.300
6 Matthew Cihlar Hinsdale Central 8.300 6 Randy Yonan Lyons Township 7.000
7 Michael Smalec Glenbrook South 8.250 7 Kyle Wilson Niles North 6.800
8 Tommy Vodak Downers Grove North 8.200 8 Ethan Ryan Andrew 6.300
9 Kyle Wilson Niles North 8.150 9 Austin Knight Mundelein 6.000
10 Jonah Kopecky Downers Grove North 8.100 10 Garth Hall Downers Grove North 5.800
11 Austin Knight Mundelein 8.050 11 Holden Allsbury Mundelein 5.750
12 Zakari Dobson Niles North 8.000 12 Zakari Dobson Niles North 5.700
13 Holden Allsbury Mundelein 7.950 12 Evan Standish Andrew 5.700
14 Michael Valenzuela Niles North 7.900 14 Said Romero Glenbrook South 5.600
15 Thomas Aralis Glenbrook South 7.850 14 John Hohe Hinsdale Central 5.600
16 Ethan Ryan Andrew 7.650 16 Mason Ownby Lyons Township 5.100
17 Hebert Wang Hinsdale Central 7.600 17 Michael Smalec Glenbrook South 5.000
18 Richard Santos Niles North 7.500 18 Kyle Massel Mundelein 4.800
19 Conor Furlong Hinsdale Central 7.400 19 Koby Turrentine Hinsdale Central 4.600
20 Kyle Massel Mundelein 7.300 20 Kenaz Diep Glenbrook South 4.500
21 Youssof Hamad Hinsdale Central 7.200 21 Thomas Aralis Glenbrook South 4.000
22 David Stachon Andrew 7.000 21 Hebert Wang Hinsdale Central 4.000
23 Adam Soto Lyons Township 6.600 23 Michael Valenzuela Niles North 3.300
23 Johnny Anno Mundelein 6.600 24 Trevor Rosenfeild Niles North 3.000
25 Charles Chavez Andrew 6.300 24 Charles Chavez Andrew 3.000
26 Evan Standish Andrew 5.300 26 Johnny Anno Mundelein 2.900
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Name
Aaron Heppner
Ben Taylor
Matthew Cihlar
Jonah Kopecky
Matt Rubel
Asher Neil
Anthony Nicholas
Holden Allsbury
Kyle Massel
Austin Knight
Zakari Dobson

Genaro Giovingo Mino

Ethan Pecora
Randy Yonan
Conor Furlong
Johnny Anno
Ethan Ryan
Charles Chavez
Michael Smalec
Christian Riordan
Thomas Aralis
Kyle Wilson
Koby Turrentine
Michael Valenzuela

Stephan Delos Santos

Red Devil Wanner Varsity Invite
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School
Still Rings

School

Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central

Downers Grove North
Glenbrook South

Downers Grove North

Downers Grove North

Mundelein
Mundelein
Mundelein
Niles North
Lyons Township
Glenbrook South
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Mundelein
Andrew
Andrew
Glenbrook South
Hinsdale Central
Glenbrook South
Niles North
Hinsdale Central
Niles North
Niles North

Score
9.000
8.900
8.550
8.500
8.300
8.100
7.950
7.900
7.600
7.400
7.350
7.300
7.200
7.100
6.800
6.500
6.400
6.300
6.000
6.000
5.600
5.300
5.200
4.600
3.700
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Name
Aaron Heppner
Anthony Nicholas
Ben Taylor
Holden Allsbury
Matthew Cihlar
Jonah Kopecky
Kyle Massel
Kyle Wilson
Tommy Vodak
Conor Furlong

Genaro Giovingo Mino

Zakari Dobson
Trevor Rosenfeild
Ethan Ryan
Christian Riordan
Michael Valenzuela
Arion Gil
Michael Smalec
Randy Yonan
Johnny Anno
Thomas Aralis
Koby Turrentine
Austin Knight
David Stachon
Charles Chavez

Friday March 6, 2020
Vault

School

Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Mundelein
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Mundelein
Niles North
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township
Niles North
Niles North
Andrew
Hinsdale Central
Niles North
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Lyons Township
Mundelein
Glenbrook South
Hinsdale Central
Mundelein
Andrew
Andrew

Score
9.100
8.800
8.750
8.700
8.600
8.100
8.000
7.900
7.800
7.400
7.300
7.250
7.200
7.100
7.100
7.050
7.000
6.950
6.925
6.900
6.850
6.800
6.700
6.500
6.000



Red Devil Wanner Varsity Invite
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School
Parallel Bars

Friday March 6, 2020
Horizontal Bar

PI. Name School Score Pl Name School Score
1 Anthony Nicholas Downers Grove North 9.500 1 Ben Taylor Lyons Township 8.300
2 Ben Taylor Lyons Township 9.100 2 Aaron Heppner Downers Grove North  7.700
3 Jonah Kopecky Downers Grove North 8.600 3 Jonah Kopecky Downers Grove North  7.300
4 Matthew Cihlar Hinsdale Central 8.400 4 Matthew Cihlar Hinsdale Central 7.200
5 Aaron Heppner Downers Grove North 8.300 5 Anthony Nicholas Downers Grove North  7.100
6 Genaro Giovingo Mino  Lyons Township 8.100 6 Holden Allsbury Mundelein 7.000
7 Holden Allsbury Mundelein 8.000 7 Tommy Vodak Downers Grove North 6.600
8 Randy Yonan Lyons Township 7.900 8 Randy Yonan Lyons Township 6.350
9 Enrique Sahagun Downers Grove North 7.750 9 Kyle Massel Mundelein 6.300
10 Austin Knight Mundelein 7.700 10 Zakari Dobson Niles North 6.100
11 Michael Smalec Glenbrook South 7.600 11 Genaro Giovingo Mino  Lyons Township 5.900
12 Kyle Wilson Niles North 7.500 12 Johnny Anno Mundelein 5.800
13 Zakari Dobson Niles North 7.300 13 Michael Smalec Glenbrook South 5.500
14 Quinn Monagan Glenbrook South 6.950 14 Austin Knight Mundelein 5.400
15 Koby Turrentine Hinsdale Central 6.900 15 Michael Valenzuela Niles North 5.000
16 Ethan Pecora Glenbrook South 6.700 16 Matt Rubel Glenbrook South 4.700
17 Ethan Ryan Andrew 6.600 17 Kyle Wilson Niles North 4.500
18 Youssof Hamad Hinsdale Central 6.500 17 Ethan Ryan Andrew 4.500
19 Charles Chavez Andrew 6.350 19 Stephan Delos Santos Niles North 4.200
20 Hebert Wang Hinsdale Central 6.200 20 Thomas Aralis Glenbrook South 4.100
21 Kyle Massel Mundelein 6.100 20 Connor Schwarz Hinsdale Central 4.100
22 Thomas Aralis Glenbrook South 5.900 22 Charles Chavez Andrew 3.700
22 Johnny Anno Mundelein 5.900 23 Koby Turrentine Hinsdale Central 3.200
24 Evan Standish Andrew 5.800 24 Youssof Hamad Hinsdale Central 2.600
25 Michael Valenzuela Niles North 5.100
26 Stephan Delos Santos Niles North 4.500
27 David Stachon Andrew 2.000



